Last Name

Releases - August 07, 2024

Released From

302548
334336
162242
241447
332856
332868
334939
196059
322795
332839
144478
327076
168817

Applegate
Gatlin
Northrip
Williams
Rattliff
Raley
Morphew
Shelton
Rose
Rector
Armes
Hetherington
Stanley

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Teryn
Robert

Christopher D

Brian
Elijah
David
Keisha
Thurman
Kennedy
Newell
Edward
Jonathan
Danielle

Mark
Veltri

Lloyd

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Appeal Bond
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Webster County Jail

Webster County Jail

Scott County Detention Center
Taylor County Detention Center
Bullitt County Detention Center
Crittenden County Detention Center
Blackburn Corr. Complex

Bullitt County Detention Center
Wayne County Detention Center
Breckinridge County Jail

Leslie County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
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