DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
302548 Applegate	Teryn		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
334336 Gatlin	Robert		Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
162242 Northrip	Christopher	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
241447 Williams	Brian		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Scott County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
332856 Rattliff	Elijah		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Taylor County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
332868 Raley	David		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bullitt County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
334939 Morphew	Keisha	Μ	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
196059 Shelton	Thurman	Mark	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
322795 Rose	Kennedy	Veltri	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bullitt County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
332839 Rector	Newell		Discharged (per Court Order) - Appeal Bond	Wayne County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
144478 Armes	Edward	Lloyd	Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
327076 Hetherington	Jonathan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Leslie County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
168817 Stanley	Danielle		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)